  [AK7601A]
PB Rev. 0.0  2011/12
 - 1 -
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AK7601A is a high feature audio processor with audio CODEC (3ch ADC, 6ch DAC) and delay line
memory operates 5.0V single power supply. The analog inputs support quasi-differential/single-ended
with 4:1 stereo selector in front of 2-channeled 97dB ADC, and monaural ADC for guidance sound. The
digital inputs supports 3:1 input selector with asynchronous Sample Rate Converter (SRC) for digital

PB Rev. 0.0  2011/12
 - 3 -
Ŷ Ordering Guide
      AK7601AVQ    -40 ∼ +85°C       48pin LQFP(0.5mm pitch)
AKD7601A     Evaluation board for AK7601A
Ŷ Pin Layout
VSS3
X
T
O
38
CLKMODE
3
6
39
REF18 40
VSS4 41
MONOIN 42
AINL1 43
GNDIN1 44
AINR1 45
AINL2 46
GNDIN2 47
AINR2 48
X
T